Final Exam/End Sem. Exam:

Chopra Kamala Paul Smriti Mahavidyalaya
Academlc Calendar-2023-24

ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF NECLSSARY,

Sem- |, LV

Sem- I, IV, VI

- 1" December onwards
=» 14th lune onwards

Admission: Sem-1 -» July onwards
Sem- I, vV -» August onwards
Internal Exam: sem- 1, IlI, V - 1" Week of October
Sem- 11, IV, VI -» 2nd week of April,
Observation Days and Other Actlivities
S/N Event/Activity Date
1 | Independence Day 15th August
2 | Teachers' Day 5th September
3 | Vidyasagar Birthday observation 26th September
4 | Annual Sports 4th to 6th January
5 Birthday of Netaji 23rd January
6 Republic Day 26th January
7 | Saraswati Puja 14th February
8 | International Mother Language Day 21st February
S | Observation of International Women's Day 7th March
10 | Basanta Utsav 27th March
11 | Celebration of R.N. Tagore's Birth day 10th April
12 | World Environment Day 5th June
Provisional Holiday List
S/N Holidays Month Day
1 | Muharram 29th July Saturday
2 Independence Day. 15th Aug Tuesday
3 Rakhi Bandhan 30th Aug Wednesday
4 | Janmastami 6th Sept Wednesday
5 | Fateha Duaz Daham 28th Sept Thursday
6 Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd Oct Monday
7 Mahalaya 14th October Saturday
8 Puja vacation 18th Oct-20th Nov Wed- Mon
3 Birthday of Guru Nanak 27th Nov Monday
10 | Christmas Day 25th Dec Monday
11 | Winter recess 26th Dec-31st Dec Tues-Sunday
12 | New Year's Day 1st January Monday
13 | Birthday of Vivekananda 12th Jan Friday
| 14 | Birthday of Netaji 23rd Jan Tuesday
| 15 | Republic Day 26th Jan Friday
156 | Day before Saraswati Puja 13th Feb Tuesday
17 | Saraswati Puja 14th Feb Wednesday
18 | Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th Feb Wednesday
19 | Sab-e-Barat 26th Feb Manday
20 | Shivaratri 8th March Friday
{ 21 | Doljatra 25th March Monday
[ 22 | Day after Doljatra 26th March Tuesday
| 23 | Good Friday 29th March Friday
| 24 | Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 6th April Saturday
| 25 | Day before ld-Ul-Fitr 10th April Wednesday
{ 26 | 1d-ULFitr 11th Aprll Thursday
| 27 | girthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14th Aprll b Sunday
238 | Bengali New Years' Day 14th Aprll ) Ei:?iiiﬁr' S
29 'r Ram Nabami 17th April Wednesday
30 | Mahavir Jayanti 21st April vk Sunday
31| MayDay S . st May Wednesday
32z | sinthday of Rabindranath Tagore Bth May g
! 32 ._?:L-ddha PUAIOE .. el o ~ 23rd May T —?-ﬁﬁ-;—‘—&;yl—-——.__
34 | girthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 3rdMay Thursday
_ 35 [ KUrlohe(Bakrid) . : A7thjune Monday
36| vl Drwas{for Adibas) only) - 30th June i - Sundﬂ e
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